LyteProfile_P4R_tw_downlight 08/16 page 1 of 4
Philips Lightolier LyteProfile LED downlights with tunable white
technology are designed for new construction and include downlight
and wall wash distributions.  They deliver dynamic white light between
2700K and 6500K based on pre-programmed recipes as a function of
time or based on user preference.
Project:
Location:

and lensed wall wash with
tunable white technology
Ordering guide: Frame-in kit 1 Example: P4RD15NDUVBTW
Series
P4R
Style
D
Lumens
15
Installation
N
Dimming
D
Input voltage
U
Version
VB
Options
TW
P4R  LyteProfile
4" Round
D  Downlight 15  1,500 lm N  Non-IC New
construction
D  Dali U  Universal
(120/277V)
VB  Version B TW  Tunable
White
Ordering guide: Light engine Example: P4RD865VBTW
Series
P4R
Style
D
CRI
8
CCT
65
Version
VB
Options
TW
P4R  LyteProfile
4" Round
D  Downlight 8  80 CRI 65  2700K-6500K VB  Version B TW  Tunable
White
For 90 CRI, contact factory.
Ordering guide: Reflector Example: P4RDCCP
Series
P4R
Style Reflector Flange
P4R  LyteProfile
4" Round
D  Downlight
LW  Lensed
wall wash
CL  Clear
CC  Comfort clear
D  Clear diffuse (applied)
Blank  White (painted)
P  Polished (matches aperture)
W  White (painted) Blank  White (painted)
1. Mounting Bars need to be ordered separately, see Options and Accessories on page 2 for Mounting Bar options.
Complete Product = Frame-in kit + Light engine + Reflector  Order each separately
LyteProfile_P4R_tw_downlight 08/16 page 2 of 4
P4R LyteProfile 4" round
Commercial downlight and lensed wall wash with tunable white technology
Frame-in kit